Bell McKinnon low-density strata mixed use South End low-density strata mixed use

Bell McKinnon high-density strata mixed-use South End high-density strata mixed-use

Bell McKinnon low-density rental mixed use South End low-density rental mixed use

Bell McKinnon high-density rental mixed use South End high-density rental mixed use

M P L E  F i n a l  R e p o r t  f o r  N o r t h  C o w i c h a n  | 50

 50

Figure 16: Impact of residential revenue on large-site development feasibility

-$15,000,000

-$10,000,000

-$5,000,000

$0

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$15,000,000

$20,000,000

$25,000,000

$30,000,000

$35,000,000

-20% -10% 0% 10% 20%

Re
si

du
al

 la
nd

 v
al

ue

Change in revenue

Bell McKinnon low-density duplex South End low-density duplex

Bell McKinnon high-density duplex South End high-density duplex

Bell McKinnon low-density townhome South End low-density townhome

Bell McKinnon high-density townhome South End high-density townhome

M P L E  F i n a l  R e p o r t  f o r  N o r t h  C o w i c h a n  | 51

 51

Table 8: Impact of residential revenue on development feasibility
  Land use Sensitivity (slope)54 Viability threshold55

Be
ll

M
cK

in
no

n

Sm
al

l s
ite

Single family $400,000 -9%
Low-density duplex $494,000 -1%
High-density duplex $612,000 -5%
Low-density townhome $1,179,000 -6%
High-density townhome $1,916,000 -9%
Low-density strata apartments $1,082,000 +26%
High-density strata apartments $2,349,000 +47%
Low-density rental apartments $1,273,000 +5%
High-density rental apartments $2,908,000 +17%
Low-density strata mixed-use $1,453,000 +56%
High-density strata mixed-use $1,982,000 +59%
Low-density rental mixed-use $1,734,000 +28%
High-density rental mixed-use $2,410,000 +28%

La
rg

e
si

te
 Low-density duplex $2,829,000 -2%

High-density duplex $3,475,000 -2%
Low-density townhome $6,826,000 -5%
High-density townhome $9,815,000 -7%

So
ut

h
En

d

Sm
al

l s
ite

Single family $393,000 -7%
Low-density duplex $485,000 -0%
High-density duplex $601,000 -4%
Low-density townhome $535,000 +6%
High-density townhome $1,168,000 -6%
Low-density strata apartments $1,150,000 +31%
High-density strata apartments $2,303,000 +49%
Low-density rental apartments $1,360,000 +9%
High-density rental apartments $2,843,000 +19%
Low-density strata mixed-use $1,425,000 +58%
High-density strata mixed-use $1,943,000 +61%
Low-density rental mixed-use $1,708,000 +29%
High-density rental mixed-use $2,368,000 +30%

La
rg

e
si

te
 Low-density duplex $2,776,000 -1%

High-density duplex $3,409,000 -1%
Low-density townhome $3,347,000 -1%
High-density townhome $6,699,000 -4%

54 Change in land value per 10% change in revenue compared to the current market
55 Development is viable if revenues are above this level, which is indicated as a change with respect to the current
market. So, for example, a value of 0% means this development is just viable in the current market, a value of -5%
means that revenues could drop by 5% and this project would still be viable, and a value of +5% means that
revenues would need to increase by 5% for this development to be viable.

Entries in this column are colour-coded red if they are unviable in the current market.

M P L E  F i n a l  R e p o r t  f o r  N o r t h  C o w i c h a n  | 52

[…]

Bell McKinnon low-density strata mixed use South End low-density strata mixed use

Bell McKinnon high-density strata mixed-use South End high-density strata mixed-use

Bell McKinnon low-density rental mixed use South End low-density rental mixed use

Bell McKinnon high-density rental mixed use South End high-density rental mixed use

M P L E  F i n a l  R e p o r t  f o r  N o r t h  C o w i c h a n  | 54

 54

Figure 19: Impact of construction costs on large-site development feasibility

-$10,000,000

-$5,000,000

$0

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$15,000,000

$20,000,000

$25,000,000

$30,000,000

-20% -10% 0% 10% 20%

Re
si

du
al

 la
nd

 v
al

ue

Change in construction costs

Bell McKinnon low-density duplex South End low-density duplex

Bell McKinnon high-density duplex South End high-density duplex

Bell McKinnon low-density townhome South End low-density townhome

Bell McKinnon high-density townhome South End high-density townhome

M P L E  F i n a l  R e p o r t  f o r  N o r t h  C o w i c h a n  | 55

 55

Table 9: Impact of construction costs on development feasibility
  Land use Sensitivity (slope)56 Viability threshold57

Be
ll

M
cK

in
no

n

Sm
al

l s
ite

Single family -$252,000 +14%
Low-density duplex -$365,000 +2%
High-density duplex -$455,000 +6%
Low-density townhome -$942,000 +7%
High-density townhome -$1,531,000 +11%
Low-density strata apartments -$1,161,000 -24%
High-density strata apartments -$3,157,000 -35%
Low-density rental apartments -$1,090,000 -6%
High-density rental apartments -$2,980,000 -16%
Low-density strata mixed-use -$2,368,000 -34%
High-density strata mixed-use -$3,349,000 -35%
Low-density rental mixed-use -$2,263,000 -21%
High-density rental mixed-use -$3,205,000 -21%

La
rg

e
si

te
 Low-density duplex -$2,396,000 +2%

High-density duplex -$2,987,000 +2%
Low-density townhome -$5,856,000 +6%
High-density townhome -$8,280,000 +9%

So
ut

h
En

d

Sm
al

l s
ite

Single family -$252,000 +11%
Low-density duplex -$365,000 +0%
High-density duplex -$456,000 +5%
Low-density townhome -$433,000 -7%
High-density townhome -$942,000 +7%
Low-density strata apartments -$1,311,000 -27%
High-density strata apartments -$3,157,000 -36%
Low-density rental apartments -$1,233,000 -10%
High-density rental apartments -$2,990,000 -18%
Low-density strata mixed-use -$2,368,000 -35%
High-density strata mixed-use -$3,349,000 -36%
Low-density rental mixed-use -$2,255,000 -22%
High-density rental mixed-use -$3,203,000 -22%

La
rg

e
si

te
 Low-density duplex -$2,398,000 +1%

High-density duplex -$2,990,000 +1%
Low-density townhome -$2,890,000 +2%
High-density townhome -$5,863,000 +5%

56 Change in land value per 10% change in construction costs compared to the current market
57 Development is viable if construction costs are below this level, which is indicated as a change with respect to
the current market. So, for example, a value of 0% means this development is just viable in the current market, a
value of +5% means that costs could increase by 5% and this project would still be viable, and a value of -5% means
that costs would need to decrease by 5% for this development to be viable.

Entries in this column are colour-coded red if they are unviable in the current market.